Caribbean Rates

Org No. 23477 Filed 9/12/2018 |Publshing Code C,R
Tariff 4 Effective [9/12/2018 |Revision 15th Revised
From San Juan CFS
Less than Greater than or equal to
Destination CFS 700 CFT 700 CFT
Measure Weight Measure Weight
Anguilla $3.92 $7.84 $3.42 $6.84
Antigua $2.25 $4.50 $1.75 $3.50
Aruba $4.01 $8.02 $3.51 $7.02
Barbados $4.44 $8.88 $3.94 $7.88
Curacao $3.53 $7.06 $3.03 $6.06
Grand Cayman $3.57 $7.15 $3.07 $6.14
Grenada $4.78 $9.56 $4.28 $8.56
Guyana $4.08 $8.16 $3.58 $7.16
Haiti $3.77 $7.55 $3.27 $6.54
Jamaica (Kingston) $3.49 $6.97 $2.99 $5.98
Jamaica (Montego Bay)| $3.49 $6.97 $2.99 $5.98
Monterrat $2.71 $5.42 $2.21 $4.42
Nevis $5.16 $10.32 $4.66 $9.32
St Croix $1.34 $2.68 $0.84 $1.68
St Kitts (BAS) $4.76 $9.51 $4.26 $8.52
St Lucia (Castries) $4.01 $8.02 $3.51 $7.02
St Maarten $3.80 $7.61 $3.30 $6.60
St Thomas $1.65 $3.30 $1.15 $2.30
St Vincent $3.19 $6.39 $2.69 $5.38
Suriname $4.15 $8.30 $3.65 $7.30
Tortola $3.35 $6.70 $2.85 $5.70
Trinidad (Pt Lisas) $1.82 $3.64 $1.32 $2.64

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.
Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel, D, E, EH Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Carrier not accepting Northbound LCL.

Southbound FCL San Juan
Destination Port 20' 40'
Antigua $2,420.00 | $2,890.00
Aruba $1,080.00 | $1,315.00
Barbados $1,675.00 | $2,130.00
Curacao $1,265.00 | $1,340.00
Dominican Republic N/A $1,610.00
Grand Cayman $1,985.00 | $2,490.00
Guyana $1,475.00 | $1,770.00
Jamaica $680.00 $685.00
Montserrat $2,330.00 | $2,640.00
St Croix $1,195.00 $830.00
St Lucia N/A N/A
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St Maarten $1,006.00 $916.00
St Thomas $745.00 $840.00
Trinidad $1,157.00 | $1,292.00
Northbound FCL San Juan

Origin Port 20' 40'

N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.
Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.
Above FCL Rates do not include Loading or Drayage (Port to Port Base Ocean Freight Only).

Open Tariff Spot Rates
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